16
Units for flexible copper bars
17GENERAL CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL APPLICATION
EXAMPLE OF OVAL PUNCHING
SAMPLE OF BARS CUT
EXAMPLE OF PUNCHING
BAR CUTS WITH ART. 9039

These dies have not the step and they can reach
max. 27 mm with round dies and 32 mm with
oval ones.
N.B. Don’t use them for punching flat bars.
Can be used with all our Tris units.
Technical Characteristics
Lenght 180 mm
Width 80 mm
Height 105 mm
Weight 8 Kg c.a.
Round FLEX dies
Code Ø mm
Combined
male
9121F/9 FLEX 9 9104M
9121F/10 FLEX 10 9105M
9121F/11 FLEX 11 9106M
9121F/12 FLEX 12 9107M
9121F/13 FLEX 13 9108M
9121F/14 FLEX 14 9109M
9121F/15 FLEX 15 9110M
9121F/16 FLEX 16 9111M
9121F/17 FLEX 17 9112M
9121F/18 FLEX 18 9113M
Oval FLEX dies
Code Ø mm
Combined
male